☰
Home » nKK » nKK JS02, JS04 Ultra-Miniature SMT DIP Slides Owner’s Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 nKK JS02, JS04 Ultra-Miniature SMT DIP Slides
2 General Specifications
3 Distinctive Characteristics
4 TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
5 TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS

and Acronyms in the Supplement section.)
Actual Sizes
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE JS0208AP4-S
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
PACKAGING
Stick-Tube Packaging
Switches are packaged in OFF position. Switches are not available in bulk and must be
ordered in the following increments:
Extended Actuator
JS0204AP4-S: 46 pieces per stick-tube JS0208AP4-S: 24 pieces per stick-tube
Flush Actuator
JS0404FP4-S: 80 pieces per stick-tube JS0408FP4-S: 45 pieces per stick-tube
Tape-Reel Packaging for Extended Actuator
Switches are packaged in OFF position. Switches are not available in bulk and must be
ordered in the following increments: JS0204AP4-R: 500 pieces per tape-reel
JS0208AP4-R: 500 pieces per tape-reel Minimum Leader Length: 15.75” (400mm)
Minimum Trailer Length: 6.3” (160mm) Tape-reel packaging meets EIA-481-D Standard.
Tape-Reel Packaging for Flush Actuator
Switches are packaged in OFF position. Switches are not available in bulk and must be
ordered in the following increments: